
Concordia (9-14, 1-1) -vs- Fresno Pacific (3-20, 0-3)
10/27/2023 at Fresno, CA (Sunnyside Aquatics Complex)

 
 

 

Date: 10/27/2023
Time: 1:00 PM
Site: Fresno, CA
Venue: Sunnyside Aquatics Complex

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Concordia 4 4 3 4 15
Fresno Pacific 1 3 2 3 9

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 4:24 FPU G-E William Green
1st 4:03 CUI G-E Jacob Stuart
1st 3:21 CUI G-P Harry Bentham
1st 1:54 CUI G Sam Diamond
1st 0:42 CUI G Harry Bentham
2nd 7:04 CUI G-E Leo Erickson
2nd 6:43 FPU G Pietro Cattano
2nd 4:29 CUI G Sam Diamond
2nd 3:25 FPU G-E William Green
2nd 3:15 CUI G-P Jacob Stuart
2nd 1:58 FPU G-E Christian Clark
2nd 0:02 CUI G Carlos Olat
3rd 6:38 FPU G-E Eugenio Maldonado
3rd 6:25 CUI G Jacob Stuart
3rd 4:51 FPU G-E Eugenio Maldonado
3rd 4:32 CUI G Sam Diamond
3rd 3:55 CUI G Jace Peterson
4th 7:12 FPU G-E William Green
4th 4:49 CUI G-P Sam Diamond
4th 3:52 CUI G Jacob Stuart
4th 2:51 CUI G Cade Peterson
4th 1:54 CUI G Cade Peterson
4th 1:34 FPU G William Green
4th 0:10 FPU G Forrest Gray

Team Statistics

CUI FPU
Shots 36 33
Goals 15 9
Assists 9 7
Points 24 16
Exclusions 10 12
Steals 6 8
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:43 FPU E Pietro Cattano
1st 3:23 FPU E-P Samuel Ramos
1st 4:16 FPU E Eugenio Maldonado
1st 4:45 CUI E Harry Bentham
2nd 1:45 FPU E Blake Johnson
2nd 2:23 CUI E Stan De Mey
2nd 2:45 FPU E Pietro Cattano
2nd 3:16 FPU E-P Cole Sjoblom
2nd 3:43 CUI E Luke Addington
2nd 7:05 FPU E Eugenio Maldonado
3rd 0:49 FPU E Pietro Cattano
3rd 3:16 FPU E-P Eugenio Maldonado
3rd 5:04 CUI E Harry Bentham
3rd 6:57 CUI E Jacob Stuart
3rd 7:45 FPU E Forrest Gray
4th 0:57 CUI E Charlie Johnson
4th 3:37 CUI E Luke Addington
4th 4:50 FPU E-P Nikita Kravstov
4th 5:30 CUI E Dawson Brummett
4th 6:34 CUI E Jacob Stuart
4th 7:02 FPU E Nikita Kravstov
4th 7:26 CUI E Harry Bentham



Individual
 
 
Concordia 15

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Tanner Powell 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1B Griffin Beth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Dawson Brummett 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2-0
3 Stan De Mey 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0-0
4 Carlos Olat 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
5 Jacob Stuart 9 4 0 4 2 1 0 1 0-0
6 Luke Addington 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
7 Leo Erickson 3 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0-0
8 Jackson Milius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
9 Sam Diamond 6 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 1-1
10 Harry Bentham 5 2 0 2 3 2 3 0 0-0
12 Charlie Johnson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Kaliq Khan 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Kevin Shearer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

15
Oscar Garcia
Blomback 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

16 Xander Luckett 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
21 Cade Peterson 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Jace Peterson 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Micah McGranahan 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 36 15 9 24 10 8 6 2 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Tanner Powell 30:03 7 15
1B Griffin Beth 1:57 2 0

Totals 9 15

Fresno Pacific 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Ethan McLaughlin 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Blake Johnson 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1-0
3 William Green 11 4 3 7 0 0 2 1 0-1
4 Samuel Ramos 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0-1
5 Eugenio Maldonado 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 0-0
6 Forrest Gray 4 1 1 2 1 4 2 0 0-0
7 Cole Sjoblom 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jacob Renevier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Andrew Duncan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Pietro Cattano 5 1 0 1 3 2 1 0 0-0
11 Nikita Kravstov 3 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0-1
12 Lucas Wilkinson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Martin Angelov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Timothy Prentice 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Will Hoyle 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

16
Matthew
Kamykowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

18 Christian Clark 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0
20 Scott Tashima 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Cameron Reynolds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 33 9 7 16 12 9 8 5 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ethan McLaughlin 32:00 15 12

Totals 15 12


